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Overview of SUNMA Overview of SUNMA

Overview of SUNMA

"WUHAN SUNMA TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.", one of the leading fiber optic product manufacturers in China, specialized Administering the quality standard of CE, UL, ISO?001/14001 strictly.With the excellent pre & after sales service,
in supplying fiber optic equipments, fiber optic test instruments and other data network & telecom products. professional knowledge, falented team and superior product quality, SUNMA have won a great reputation from our
"SUNMA TECHNOLOGIES" was founded in 2002 by worldwide users.
Mr. Sunder Ma. Our sale and manufacture center is SGS SGS
located at Wuhan city, which is the only Fiber Optic O et 148 | Cntem O B o J
Valley of China. The producing department locates Wuhan Sunma Wuhan Sunma
Technolﬂgies Co.. Ltd. A ° Tachnologies CD., Ltd. H
at Guanshan District, and our sales office locates et tA  tm SGS e 8 e o e o SGS
at Hongshan District of Wuhan. IS0 9001:2000 1SO 14001:2004
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Equipped with advanced hi-tech producing and testing equipments, staffed with a team of highly competent talents In recent years, we are disfributing the products of many renowned foreign fest and measurement companies
for R&D and quality inspection, SUNMA devoted to the development and application research of hitech products. including Fujikura, EXFO, Agilent, JDSU, Furukawa, Anritsu, Sumitomo, Dilithiumn and Spotwave, Till now, our products

cover Fiber Optic Telecommunication, Wireless, Datacom, Power, Cable TV measurement and ufilities already.

"Seeking Excellent Quality fo Win Opportunities, Providing Professional Solutions to Improve Service, Keeping
Sincerely Cooperation to Create Future", SUNMA expect the pure honest cooperation with much more peoples of

the world
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OTDRs OTDRs

ST-6418 High Performance OTDR ST-6418 high performance OTDR
ST-6418 OTDR is a high performance measuring instrument with ) . )
multifunction designed for testing FTTx network. It's mainly used to Features: Ordering information:
measure the physical characteristics of optical fiber under test, ® Handheld, lightweight and
such as the length. the transmission loss and the splice loss etc.. It convenience for carrying Specify base unit
can also locate the faults or breaks of optical fiber. It's widely ® 45dB high dynamic range Ordering NO. | Description
applied in the manufacture, construction and maintenance in ® <lImextra-shorteventdeadzone | g1 4418-58 ST-6418 base unit with standard display
optical fiber communication system. ¢ 0.05mhighdistance _ brightness
g (e SRR R BEILES ST-6418-HS | ST-6418 base unit with enhanced disploy
button operating brightness
e Testup to four wavelengths with a Note: the standard OTDR interface type is
single unit FC/UPC, type of FC/APC is optional.

e Communication light check

automatically
_ General Specifications | e Remote function via Ethernet
Dynamic range | Please referto "OTDR modules specifications” ® Double USB interfaces, supporting Standard accessories:
Distance uncertainty \ +(0.75m + sample space + measurement distancex0.003%) ' | USB stick and printer and direct
Sampling resolutfion 0.05,0.1,0.2,0.5,1,2,4,8,16m cable download to PC via No. Name No. ]
Distance range 0.4,0.8,1.6,3.2,6.4,16,32,64,128,256,512km(SMF) | ActiveSync ] Power line I
Pulse width 0.4,0.8,1.6,3.2,6.4,16,32 (MMF of 850nm) ¢ Supporting Bellcore GR196 file 2 AC/DC adapter [ 2 |
Loss threshold 5,10,30.80,160,320,640,1280,5120,10240,20480ns | " fBOU[I?::jnt ||i?nTl;:rlun§a?+r§f$;?hgni . 3 Quality certification E
Sampling points 5,10,30,80,160,320,640,1280 (MMF of 850nm) capacity for over 8 hours of g 4 User manual 4
Linearity 0.01dB operating life 5 | Trace analyzing software(CD) ' 5
Loss resolution Up fo 128k | ® Visible fault locating (VFL) and 6 | Hard Carrying case(including gallus) 6
Memory capacity 0.05dB/dB _ optical power meter 7 | Special gallus of instrument 7
Group refractive index setting 0.001dB ® Universal FC/PC,FC/SC,FC/ST
Distance unit \ =800tfraces(build-in), =65500traces(2GB SD storage) connector type, it's convenient for
Display 640x 480, 6.5 inch TFT-LCD (touch screen) surface cleaning
Interface USB, Min-USB, Ethernet, earphone, SD j ® Unique function of updating
Optical connector FC/SC/ST (universal connector] | applicalion sotwate en-Ine;
VFL 650nm=10nm, 2mW(typical);CW/1Hz returning to factory is unnecessary
Optical Power Meter Wavelength range: 1270nm to 1700nm Measurement range: -60 to
+3dBm Measurement accuracy: 5% (-10dBm, CW)
Power supply AC adapter 100 1o 240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A DC:19Vx2V(2A) Built-in
Lithium battery: 4400mAh, operating time =8 hours?
Language User selectable: simplified Chinese, English, Russian, Korean etc..
(please contact CETC 41st for others)
Operating temperature: -10t10 50 CaeCae
Environment Storage temperature: -40 to 70°C ceBattery: -20 to 60 Cce
Relative humidity: §% to 26%., non-condensing
Dimensions 295x 186 % 75(mm)
Weight 2.5kg Approx.

Notel: Does not include uncertainty due to fiber index
Note2: Low brightness, exclude measuring.

) &y sunma @jswmmm
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OTDRs OTDRs

ST-6416 Advanced Palm OTDR ST-6416 Advanced Palm OTDR
ST-6416 Palm OTDR is the newest instrument designed for testing
FTTx network. Its mainly used to measure the physical Features:
characteristics of optical fiber under test, such as the length. the _
transmission loss and the splice loss etc.. It can also locate the e Strong file management
faults or breaks of optical fiber. lts widely applied in the ST-6416 offers powerful function of file management, Besides saving. browsing or deleting files to or from
manufacture, construction and maintenance in optical fiber USB stick and built-in memaory, it can be connected to laser or inkjet printer based on PCL lGngUGge, and
communication system. the testing report can be printed rapidly and easily. In addition, $T-6416 can communicate with PC using
ActiveSync via USB cable, through which the files can be franslated rapidly.
ST-6416 palm OTDR has the most advanced technology of double- e Convenient VFL
color & material infeg[oﬂve mould, which is novel and beautiful in The built-in 650nm visual fault location is ideal for easily Idenflf\ﬂﬂg bad splice, bad connector, break or
appearance.ST6416 offers three wavelengths and VLF in one macro bend.
handheld unit, especially for testing passive optical network (PON) 2 .
in FTTx. In addition, its equipped with comfortable gallus for Specifications:
carrying conveniently.
g eonvelianty MODULE 3528 5626 3428
Wavelength 1310nm/1550nm 1650nm/1625nm 1310nm/1550nm/1490nm
Features: +=20nm +20nm +20nm
RN . ) ; , Applicable Fiber Single-mode
e Handheld. lightweight and convenience for carrying :
e The most advanced technology of double-color & material SDynamiERanes 28/26a8 | 26/24d8 | 28/26/24dB |
integrative mould in tfrade N o Ristaneaieqsurement (Tm + sample space + 0.003% * measurement distance)
e Advanced anti-reflective TFT LCD,visible clearly in field Accuracy
e 1.6m extra-short event dead zone Event Dead Zone* 1.6m ‘
e Fast auto measurement,one-button operating BT e
e Double USB interfaces, supporting USB stick and direct nce Range Rl R PR G |
cable download to PC via ActiveSync Pulse width 10, 30, 80, 160, 320, 640, 1280, 5120, 10240ns
e Supporting Bellcore GR196 file format in writing or Loss threshold 0.01dB \
reading Sampling points 65534
e Function of intelligent indicating of remaining capacity of Linearity 0.05dB/dB ‘
, Seeyanduenho e ioudeatiaorbio.
Chinese and English 'OR_ seting 1,00000..,2.00000 |
e Built-in lithium battery with high capacity for over 10 Display Color LCD (touch screen]
hours of operating life Inferface USB 2.0, Min-USB \
¢ Visible fault locating (VFL) VFEL 650nm £10nm, 2mW(typical); CW/1Hz
co'nvemen'r f,or surface cl_eonmg ) : Optical Connector FC/UPC (universal connector)
e Unigue function of updating system on-line, returning to
® Extra-short Event Dead Zone Built-In Lithium bcﬁefy: 440_0mAh17'4V,0pefGﬂng time : A"
ST-6416 palm OTDR has extra-short event dead zone, which is Dimensions 210mm*100mm*60mm
suitable for testing short optical fiber and pigtall optical fiber. Weight about 1kg

e High-speed auto measurement
The function of auto measurement of ST6416 palm OTDR makes it

unnecessary to operator to know about the further details of Notel: pulse width 10240ns, average times: 300, SNR=1, 23N +2M;
operating. Simply connect the fiber, press [Start],then the result is Note2: Pulse width:10 ns, terminal reflection loss: : 40dB, typical;
displayed in a few seconds, you can view the trace and Noted: Low brightness, exclude measuring.

event table.

&
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OTDRs OTDRs

Shineway S20 palm OTDR

520 palmOTDR series handheld OTDR supports averaging and real-
time tests featuring compact design, excellent stability, user-
friendliness and cost-effectiveness. The hotkeys enable convenient
events review and analysis. A variety of models are available for
singlemode/multimode fibers and LAN/WAN/FTTx applications. With

ST-6416 Advanced Palm OTDR

Ordering information

Main frame: ST-6416 Palm OTDR
Standard accessories:

[ NO. Name '@ucn‘riw' TraceManager software, you can save and transfer test data from
‘ 1 Power line 1 | OTDR to PC for further analysis, reporting and printing.
L s - specifications | )
[ 3 Quality cerfification 1 ] Model (1) Wavelength | Dynamic Event Attenuation
4 User manual 1 _ (x20nm) | Range(2) | DeadZone(m) | DeadZone(m)
| 5 Trace analyzing software (CD) 1 ] | PalmOTDR- M20A/N | 850/1300 | 18/22dB 7(6) 20(6)
- = |_palmOTDR- S208/N 1310/1550 | 32/32dB 2.5 ‘ 14
| 7 Special gallus of instrument 1| | palmOTDR-$20C/N | 1310/1560 38/37dB 2.5 14
) ) | palmOTDR- $20C/N+|  1310/1550 | 45/43dB 2.5 | 14
Standard module: The available modules of ST6416 palm OTDR are Features almOTDR- $16C/N 1625 3748 | 5 _ 10
shown as following: f [ paimOTDR-520C/P [1310/1490/1550] 38/37/3708| 2.5 | 14
Ordering number  Operating wavelength _ [Optical fiber ype] Dynamic range N il heolity, TrenciRshan: | pioioe S0CK ASTestn StAzSTE]__ LB ] 16
" electableRange | = 0.1,0.3,0.5,1.3,2.5,5, @ nm;
| ST-6416-5626 (1550nm/1625nm) £20nm SMF 26/26d8 ® FTTx in-service testing/Testing (Km) (3) 0.1,0.3,0.5,1.3,2.5,5,10,20,40,80@ 1300nm;
[ ST-6416-3528 (1310nm/1550nm) £20nm SMF 28/26dB through =1 x 64 splitter: . 0.3,1.3,2.5,5,10,20,40,80,120,160,240@others
ST-6416-342 1310nm/1550nm/1490nm) =20nm SMF 28/26/24dB Model ST6C/N & S20C/X (1625nm | Pulse Width (4) 12ns.30ns,100ns,275ns, 1 us@850nm:;
4 8 | [26]/
' Note: One and only one module of above must be selected. with filter) s ot A A, S A
e Perfect MMI, handheld & 5ns,10ns,12ns,30ns, 100ns,275ns,300ns, 145,2.5us,
Options Ilghtwe|gh1 (only T. kgll — — i 10ys, 20us@others _
i ® Overall fiber applications: | _Averaginglime | 15s,30s, 1min,2min, 3min
No. Name TVDe Note SM: 1310/1490/1550/1625nm (W”h | Distance Measure ‘ +=(1m + 5x10-5xdistance + sampling space)
Saving measuring filter), up to 4508 | Accuracy |
1 USB stick data MM: 850/1300nm, 18/22dB A”e”:c“’;':’rgffm' | EORB/R/ 4B
2 Printer Hp LJ P2015d or Hp LJ 1022 Printing traces Value-added 650nm VFL Refiection Detecl | Caae
3 USB cable Communicating with PG B | Accuracy
. : : otkeys: Easiest operation in the oo Biarios 3 " . ,
4 Soft carrying Cage with nylon Carrying case world, push-and-test | Connecﬁvay ype C: 1000 re_cuo_Schjfzs_;;%e;AfB. 300 records
mdendl : TS o e High precisio]n measurement, | Connector FC/PC (Interchangeable SC, 1)
pecial battery pack for large internal memory | po\;\}é,'SUpbw ) NIMHBotTerWAC Adopi_er )
< SIGRERYRIHCRPAE St6416 palm OTDR SIGAERYiRatiSH RS232/USB data interface I Battery Life 8 hours continuous obe;dﬁ.o.n;.QO hours standby
o) FC/SC, FC/STconnectors ¢ Bellcore file format (.sor) , {on one charge)
Note: Forthe necessity of improvement, the material contained in this document is subject ® PCsoftware’forraces batch Operating Q=000
o' ch Fhoutnod editing & flexible printing | Temperature
gehangewiinous nance. ® Mulmgngugge: IStoroge Iemperoiure] -20C ~ 70°C
EN/DE/ES/PT/RU/KR/CN | Relative Humidity 0~95% (non-condensing)
e 8 hrs continuous operation/20 hrs ; Weight 1kg (2.2 Ibs)
standby Dimensions (HxWxT)| ~ 220x110x70mm (8.7x4.3x2.7 inch) ]
® Dust-shock proof (2m drop test) I Visible Fou!f Locator (Only available with Type B/N and C/N)
® CE, FCC, FDA certificate | Output Power [dBm) | =-3
' ' | Max Measurement 5Km
. . R
Applications ree
Standard Package Includes:
- ® Maintenance in Telecom Instrument, FC/PC connector, NiMH battery, TraceManager
‘ ‘ ‘ ® Maintenance CATV software CD, Data cable(RS232/USB), AC adaptor, Soft carrying
Detailed operation manual book could be offered in advance. e Test Lab of Optical Fibers case, Warranty card, CE certificate LCertificate of calibration,
® Other Fiber Optic Measurements Quick reference guide.
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Optic Power Meters

Features

® Wave ID—Automatic wavelength
identification and switching
(when used with ST-3116
handheld light source)

® Frequency ID/Tone detection---
Automatic frequency
identification

e |ntelligent backlight control (light
intensity can be adjusted
properly according to ambient
light, which greatly reduced
power consumption)

e Data storage function, up to 1000
test records

e USB communication port for
saved testing records download

® Reference power level can be set
up and stored

e User self calibration function

e Auto-off function can be
activated or deactivated,

® AA alkaline and AC adapter for
power supply

e Low battery indication

CREATE FUTLIRE WITH Vou
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ST-3216 New Optical Power Meter

S§T-3216 Handheld Optical Power Meter is SUNMA newly designed
fioer optic tester, it aims at fiber network installation, fiber network
engineering dcceptance and fiber network maintenance.
Combined usage with ST-3116 handheld optical light source, it
offers a quick and accurate testing solution on both SM and MM
fioers. Compared with usual power meters, the S1-3216 has more
great functions/features of automatic wavelength identification
and switching and intelligent backlight control. Also the ST-3216
features good appearance, good touch feeling and considerate
humanity design.

Specifications

Model | ST-3216A \ ST-3216C
Calibrated (nm) 850, 1300,1310,1490,1550,1625
Detector type InGaAs
Measurement Range (dBm) -70~+6 -50~+26

Uncertainty (dB) | +0.15 (3.5%)

linearity (dB) +0.02

Display resolution(dB) 0.01
Frequency ID (Hz) 270, 330, 1K, 2K

Wave d (nm) 1810, 1490, 1550, 1625

Date storage capacity I 1000
Communication Port l USB
Optical Connector type FC,SC,STinterchangeable
Alkaline battery _ 3*AA, 1.5V
Power Supply Adaptor(V] 8.4
Battery Operating time (h) [ 200
Operation Temperature(C) | -10~+60
Storage Temperature(C) [ -25~+70
|

Oufline size (mm) /weight 180*90*45(2509)

Standard Packages

MODEL INCLUDES
AllST.3214 | ST-3216 Optical Power Meter, 3pcs 1.5V batteries,
Mo-dels AC Adaptor, User Manual,

Coftton swabs and Soft carrying case.

Optic Power Meters

Features

® Providing simultaneous
measurement at all three

wavelengths on the fiber (14920nm,

1650nm,1310nm )

® Used in Burst mode measurement
of 1310nm upstream

e CWlight power measurement is
available with wavelengths of
850,1300,1310,1490,1550,1625n
m

® \/FL Function for quick and efficient

Visual Inspection

e USB communication port enables
data transfertfo a PC
1000 measurement items can be
saved in ST-3212B PON power

meter or computer for data review,

® 51-3212B PON power meter offers
up to 10 different threshold sets in
total; Three status LEDs represent
different optical signal conditions

of Pass, Warn and Fail respectively.

® Userself-calibration can be
performed and “Factory Default”
mode can be retfrieved in
computer through the software.

® PON SC standard connector, easy
to test, other type connector port
can be required on customer
requests.

e Backlight LCD display supports
night operation.

e 10 minutes Auto-off function can
be activated or deactivated with
keypad operation.

ST-3212B PON Optical Power Meter

It Is an upgraded version of ST-3212B PON power meter, it aims at
the FTTx application and maintenance which not only can be used
to test and estimate the signals of the voice, data and video at the
same fime, but also can be used to test the contfinues wave light
power. The calibrated wavelengths for CW light power
measurements includes 850, 1300,1310,1490,1550,1625nm. It is
an essential and ideal tester for the construction and maintenance
of the PON projects.

Technical Specification

Model | ST-32128
| 1310 upstream measurement
Pass Zone(nm) 12601360
Isolation@1490/1550(dB) =40
Measurement Range(dBm) -40~+10
1490 downstream measurement
Pass Zone(nm) 1470~1505
lsolation @ 1550nm(dB) =30
Isolation@ 1310nm(dB) =40
M'eosu;ément'Ronge[dBm] -40 s +12
1550 downstream measurement
Pass Zone(nm) 1535~1570
Isclation at 1490nm|(dB) =40
Isolation at 1310nm(dB) =40
Measurement Range{dBm) 40~ 425
' Measurement Accuracy
Connatural uncertainty(dB) +0.5
Linearity(dB) +0.1
Passing through insertion Loss(dB) <156
General Information
Detector Type INnGoAs
Optical Connector FC/SC/ST Interchangeable
Fiber Type 9/125um
Display LCD:128*64
Measurement Unit dB/dBmM/XW
[ Resolution [dBj To.or
 Operation Voltage(V) DC3.3~55
Power Supply 3 AA1.5V battery
Continuously Operation time (h) PON Power Meter Mode: 90h
Normal Optical Power Meter Mo:100h
VFL Mode:50h
Operation Temperature('C) -10~60
Storage temperature('C) -25~70
Weight(kg) 1 500g
Normal Optical Power Meter Module:
Measurement Accuracy
Connatural uncertainty(dB) +0.25 I
Linearity(dB) +0, ] '
‘Measurement Range(dBm) .70~+6 or-50~+26 I
VFL Module:

Output Power(mw) | Tmw

| &
Wavelength(nm) 650 \ ™
Optical Connector | FC/2.5 unive:sa!ik.’ smm

| connector CREATE EUTURE WITH VOU
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Optic Power Meters Optic Power Meters

ST-3211 Optical Power Meter ST-3208 Optical Power Meter

It is a compact and an easy-to-use testing instfrument for optical
fiber networks, which can be used for absolute optical power
measurements as well as for relative loss measurements in optical
fibers. It features ingenious appearance, wide range of power
measurement, high accuracy and user self-calibration function
with high performance-to-price ratio.

It Is a handheld optical power meter, newly released in 2007, which
can be used for absolute optical power measurements as well as
for relative loss measurements in optical fibers. A @1.0mm
photosensitive area photodiode is used to significantly improve the
stability and the reliability. It features ingenious appearance, a
wide range of power measurement, high accuracy, an user self-
calibration function and a reference power level storage.

Specifications

Specifications

Type ST-3208A ST-3208C
MODEL ST-3211A §T-3211C | Wavelength(nm) 800~ 1700nm
Wavelength(nm) 800~1700nm ‘ Detector INGaAs
Features Detector Type INnGaAs Features Measurement Range
e Reference power level storage Detector Size @1.0mm } e User self calibration function (dBm) -70~+3 -50~+26
(Ref Setting) - ® Comfortable LCD display and
® User self-calibration function Measurement Range 70— +10 50— 430 optional backlight LCD display Uncertainty +5%
e Comfortable LCD display and (dBm] supports night operation Callbrated Weavalengih
backlight LCD display supports ' ® Power measurementsin dB or 9 850,980,1300,1310,1490,1550
_ : Uncertainty +5% | . . . (nm)
night operation. mw and insertion loss in dB

Power measurements in dBm or
mw and insertion loss in dB
Optional 10 minutes Auto-off
function

[Calibrated Wavelength
(nm)

850,1300,1310,1490,1550,1625

Resolution(dB)

0.01

Low battery consumption, more
than 240 hours continual
operation time for three 1.5V
alkaline batteries

Resolution(dB)

0.01

Optical Connector

FC(interchangeable §C,5T) / as well as

2.5mm universal

* AAalkaline batteries can [ast T T—— FC(interchangeable SC,ST) / as well = pnopal I mindieeAeron Power Supply Alkaline Battery(3 AA 1.5V batteries)
more than 140 ho_urs, AC as 2.5mm universal unction : - :
adaptor also available Battery Operating Time 240 h with 1.5V Battery(3)

e Low battery power indication Alkaline Battery(3 AA 1.5V batteries); i
Power Suppl ) i Operating Temperature
et AC Adaptor(9V) Applications () -10 ~ +60
Applications Battery Operating Time 140 h with 1.5V Battery(3pcs) : mgmggg:gg ig;Te\lfecom Storage Ternperature 05 — +70
i i T C =
. mo!ﬂ;ezﬂnce gm{eoom OperGTinglg;”pe’GT“re -10~ +60 e TestLab of opfical fibers )
amenanco . e Other Fiber Optic Measurements Relative Humidity 0 to 95% (non-condensing)
e Test Lab of Optical Fibers _
¢ Other Fiber Optic Measurements Storage T(?Cr}'wperoture 25 — +70 ‘ Dimension(mm) 175x82x33
(C) Weight(g) 310
Relative Humidity 0 to 95% (non-condensing) -
Dimension(mm) 190X100X50 Standard Packages
Weight(g) 370 MODEL INCLUDES
ST-3208 Optical Power Meter, Protective Rubber Booi.l
Standard Packages Alr’ws;;is;sns 3pcs 1.5V batteries,Instruction Manual, Cotton
MODEL INCLUDES Tampon and Soft carrying case.
AllST-3211 ST-3211 Optical Power Meter, 3pcs 1.5V batteries,
Mo-dels AC Adaptor,Instruction Manual, Cotton

Tampon and Soft carrying case.
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Optic Power Meters

Features

e The most compactin Size, ideal
for field operation

® Power measurementsin dBm and
mw.

® 10 minutes Auto-off function
conserving battery life

Applications

e Maintenance in Telecom
Maintenance CATV

e Fiber Optic Lab Testing

e Other Fiber Optic Measurements
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ST-3205 Mini Handheld Optical Power Meter

It is the most lightweight and compact in size testing instrument. It
features ease-of-use and economy advanfages and can be used
for absolute power measurement in opfical fibers, S$T-3205 in
combination with the S§T-3110 mini handheld light source become
the most portable and advantageous testing pair.

Specifications

| Type | ST-3205A | ST-32058B | ST-3205C | ST-3205D
Wavelength(nm) 800~1700nm
Detector | InGaAs \
Measaremst ~60~+3 | =507+10 | -407+20 |-30+30
Range (dBm)
Uncertainty | +5% ..\
Callbrated 850,980,1310,1550nm
Wavelength(nm)
Resolufion(dB) | 0.01 ‘
Optical Connector FClinterchangeable SC,S5T) /
Power Supply as well as 2.5mm universal
Battery Operating Timei Alkaline Battery ‘
Operafing 360 hours with three 1.5V batteries
Temperature('C) "
Storage | =10 —~ +60 ‘
Temperature(C) -256 ~ +70
Relative Humidity | 0 1o 95% (non-condensing) ‘
___Dimension(mm) 115X60X20
Weightla) | 105 ]

Standard Packages

MODEL INCLUDES
All ST-3205 ST-3205 Optical Power Meter, Alkaline battery,
Instruction Manul, Cofton swabs and Protective
bgaels Holster

Optic Power Meters

STD-1000 Min USB Intelligent Power Meter

STD-1000 Min Series Power Meter equips with wide angle detector,
replaceable attenuator and various fiber adapters, which can be
connected direcily with the computer with USB 2.0 or RS232
communication port. It is an intfelligent but economical test device
and very suitable for optical power measurements from Passive
Components Producers, Research Lab and University Lab.

Product Features

Wide angle Si, Ge detectors can be alternative

The STD 1000 min series OPM can support the detector size up to
5mm for Ge detector and 10mm for Si detector,

The measurement wavelength range is from 400~1100nm for Si
detector and 800~1600 for Ge detector, with dynamic ranger of
60dB,

Compensation of the detector temperature

STD1000min series OPM can calibrate the value of the testing result
frough the detector temperature compensation; this will lessen the
reading value offset caused by the external temperature change

Various Optical Fiber Adaptors can be required

STD1000min series OPM provide the FC, SC, ST, LC and other kind of
changeable optical fiber adaptors, can adapt for all kinds of the
need of the optical fiber connection.

Specification

, Model STD-1000 mini Series OPM

| Wavelength (nm) 400—1100(Si); 800—~1600(Ge)

' 850/980/1300/1310/1490/1550/

1625 (Ge Detector) ; 660/780/
820/850 (SiDetector)

Pre-determined
calibrated wavelength (nm)

| Self-calibration wavelength gty 9 Max
Uncertainty (Full rang) 5%
| Dynamic Rang (dB) 70
' . Linear: nw, uw, mw, w
unif log: dB. dBm

SLOW: 960ms (16 timeson
average) MEDIUM: 480ms (8
times on average) FAST:
60ms _(uneven)

Displaying speed (Data average

_ Resolution 0.001

| Communication Port Standard RS232 Port or USB port

: Cable length 1.5m (Standard) or Customized
| Operation temperature () +10~+40

_ Storage temperature(C) - 20~ +60

| AC adaptor 9V DC/RS232 or supply by USB cable
_ Warm-up fime 20Min.

| Weight(kg) <200g

' Dimensions(mm) 245x 40
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Optic Power Meters

Features

e 800~1700nm wide wavelength
range, in 1nm increments

e R232 computer interface, for
custom applications

® User self-calibratfion function

e Sef"Ref" function, to enable the
user to retrieve and display the
measurement that has been
stored as areference, Link loss
test result obtained automatically
without any manual calculation

e Uses the new Data Acquisition
technology fo ensure optimum
signal-noise ratio and larger
detection range

e [n small signal operation, using
shield technology in internal
circuit fo ensure higher sensitivity,
power display can reach -70dBm

Applications

e Teaching and studying of the fiber
opftic telecommunication

® Producing and researching of the
optical components

® Maintenance of the telecom

Maintenance CATV

e Other Fiber Optic Measurement
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ST-3201N Bench-top New Optical Power Meter

It is a test instrument developed by SUNMA with a high precision
and a wide measurement range. It features intelligent micro-
processing control and automatic switch of the measurement
range. The §T-3201 Single Channel Benchtop Power Meter divides
the whole measurement range into 8 sections of the linear process.
It eliminates the non-linearity differences caused by the PIN
detector under the same wavelength and different power. It
greatly improves the accuracy and stability.

Specifications
ST-3201
800~1700nm(in 1nm increments) \
850nm,280nm, 1310nm, 1480nm, 1550nm,

Type
| Wavelength Range
Calibrated Wavelength

(nm) 1625nm(Other wavelengths can be optional)
InGaAs @ 2mm (Optional Si Detector for
Photo Detector Short Wavelength)

Measurement Range
(dBm)

-70~+6(other measurement range
can be customized)

| Intrinsic Uncertainty +3% |
Communication inferface| Rs232 '
| Resolufion(dB) 0.01dB |

FC(SC.ST interchangeable)

1i nnect
Optical Connector 2.5mm universal /1.25mm universal

Power Supply AC220V (50Hz) |
Operating Temperature(C) -10~+60
|Storoge Temperature('C) -25~+70 \

Dimension(mm) 290*260%120
| Weight(kg) 3 \

Standard Packages

MODEL INCLUDES

$7-3201 ST-3201 Optical Power Meter,Power Suppy Cord,
A . lo!l RS232 Cable, PC software disk,Fuze, Instruction
moaets Manul and Cotton tampon.

Optic Multimeters(Optic Loss Test Sets )

Features

e Includes all the outstanding
functions of handheld intelligent
power meter(ST-3206)

e |ncludes all the outstanding
functions of handheld stable light
source(ST-3108)

® Switching of the power meter
function and that of the light
source by menu operation

® Different light sources and power
meters can be builtinto ST-3207

Applications

Maintenance in Telecom
Maintenance CATV

Test Lab of optical fibers

Other Fiber Optfic Measurements

Standard Packages

MODEL INCLUDES
ST-3207 | ST-3207 Multimeter
Models | Protective Rubber
Rechargeable battery
Power Supply Adaptor
Software Disk

Data upload Cable R$232
Instruction Manul
Contton Tampon

Rigid hard carrying case
can be optional

ST-3207 Handheld Optical Multimeter

infegrates the functions of an intelligent optical power meter
module and of a highly stable light source module in one unit
which can perform closed-loop tests by Incorporating both
modules. Individual regimes of operation can also be manually
chosen using menu operation to switch functions. A perfect
combination to make your optical fiber tests a lot more
convenient.

Specifications

Type | ST-3207A $T-3207C
| Optical Power Meter Module
_ Detector Type IngaAs
Measurement Range N EA_
(dBm) -70~+6 50— +26
Uncertainty 5%
C""b’c”e‘[jn‘fn‘f"e'e”g’hs 850,980,1300,1310,1490,1550
| Rosolution(dB) 0.01
Data Storage Capaci 240 data items
|dentification 10Hz~ 60KHz

Frequency Rang

|

Optical Connector

FClinterchangeable SC,ST)

Optical Light Source Module

I Emitter Type FP-LD

Wavelengths 1310/1550(cther wavelengths can be optional)
| Ouput Power(dBm) -7
' Spectral Width =10nm

_I

Output Stability

+0.05dB/16mins; +0.1dB/ 8hours

Modulation
Freguencies

270Hz, 1KHz, 2KHz

Optical Connector

FC/PC

General Specifications of Multi Meter
i Power Supply Rechargedble Baftery + Power Supply Adaptor
|  Communication Rs232
Interface
=6 hours(Both Power Meter and Ligh
Battery Operating Source are working) = 28hours(Only
Time Power Meter is working)
Agro—offt_ﬁme 10mins
perating N
Temperature(C) =10~+60
Storage .
Temperature('C) -25~+70
| Dimension(mm) 210x115x55
Weight (g) 540
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FTTx/PON applicable

Optical power monitoring

Bidirectional loss test on single fiber

ORL test

Pass/Fail assessment

Automatic wavelength

identification

Remote reference value setting

Internal clock & fiber §/N editable

Storage of 1000 test records

Data transfer to PC via USB

USB power charging

Over 50 hours continuous

operation

No warm-up, quick start

Backlight

e Pocketsize, lightweight and easy-
to-use

e CE, FCC, FDA certificates

Ordering Information

Standard Package Includes:
Instrument, Lithium battery, AC
adapter/charger, USB cable,
Software CD, Soft carrying case,
Warranty card, CE cerfificate,
Certificate of calibration, User
manual,
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OLT-50 Intelligent Optical Loss Tester

OLT-50 Intelligent Opftical Loss Tester combines stabilized laser
source and optical power meter which can perform automatic
bidirectional loss test on single fiber with Pass/Fail assessment to
offer user-friendly operation and avoid potential operational
mistake.

The rugged and easy-to-use OLT-50 is the ideal optical loss tester
for FTTx, LAN and CATV application.

Specifications

! Model | OLI-50 |

| Stabilized Laser Source

| Wavelength (=20nm] 1310/1650nm | 1310/1490/1550nm |

L Spectrum Width =5nm

| Emitter Type FP-LD |
Output Power | >-4dBm

I Power Stability +0.06dB/15min; +0.10dB/8hr@1310/1490/1550nm__|
Output Mode CW, 270Hz, 1KHz, 2KHz [

| Optical Power Meter |

Calibrated Wavelength(1) 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625nm

| Power Range (d8m) -70 ~ +10(2)-50 ~ +27 1
' Display Unit W/mW/uW/nW/oW/dBm/dB(REF)
| Detector Type InGaAs ]
' Accuracy +5%+0.01nW +5%+1nW

(+0.5 dB@850nm) (+0.5 dB@850nm)
! Resolution 0.01dB ]

Auto Wavelength
| Identification
| MOD Identification

Yes (With ShinewayTech
specified Stabilized Laser Source)
270Hz, 1KHz, 2KHz 1
Opfical Loss Test
50dB (1550nm, 200km) l
+0.25dB

l Link Loss Range
| Link Loss Accuracy
l Link Loss Test Time

< 2 seconds per wavelength |
ORL Test (Optional)

| ORLRange 0~60dB |

ORL Accuracy +0.75dB@(0—~50dB), +1.5dB@(50~60dB) I
| ORL Uncertainty +0.5dB@20dB ..|

General Specifications

| Connector FC (Interchangeable SC., 5T) |
| Data Storage 1000 records |
| Data Interface Us8 |
| Backlight Display Yes
| Auto Off Yes (Auto-off affer 5 minutes idle) |
| Power Supply Lithium Battery/ AC Adapter
i Battery Life Continuous operation =50 hours ]
| Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 50°C
| Storage Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C ]
| Relative HUmidity 0 — 95% (Non-condensing)
i Weight 350g l
{_Dimensions (H x W x T) 177 x80x44mm

Note:(1) Other wavelengths are open for customization;

(2) At 850nm, the lower limit of measurement range is -60 dBm);

Specifications subject to change without notfice

ip’ric Multimeters(Optic Loss Test Sets )

Features:

e Auto wavelength recognition

e Datfa storage up to 999 results

® USBinterface and PC associated
software available

e [nterchangeable connectors
available for both power meter
and laser source.

Ordering Information:
Standard Accessories:
User Manual, Rechargeable
Batteries, Carrying Soft Bag,
Interchangeable FC/SC/ST
connectors, AC /DC Power
Adapter, PC software, USB
Connecting Cable.
Optical Accessories:
LC/E2000 connectors for power
meter port, Aluminium Carrying
Box

ST-FHM USB Optical Loss Test Set(Multimeter)

The FHM2 series Optical Loss Test Set(Multimeter) combines a power
meter and a 3-wavelength laser source, for optical fiber network
installation and maintenance. With the large capacity of data
storage, its very convenient for field testing and transfering the test

results to PC through USB interface..

Specifications:

FHM2A02 FHM2B02
Calibration wavelength 850/1300/1310/1490/
(nm) 1550/1625
C t Interchangeable FC/SC/
DENEGLIE ST for PC/APC
Data storage (ifems) 999
Ref. Value Yes
Display Units DB/dBm/mW/ un W
Power Meter - =
Display precision (dB) 0.01
Accuracy + 5%+ 1nW
" 1310/1490/1550
Wavelength Recognition (input power =-406Bmi
270 Hz/ TKHz [ 2KHz
Tone Detection (input power =-400Bm)

Measuring Range dBm

7010 +10 ] 5010 +26

Output wavelength (nm)

1310/14290/1550

Connector

Inferchangeable FC/SC/ST |
for PC( APC is available
at fime of ordering)

Texsest Modulation frequencies 270/1K/2K Hz i
Qutput Power -5dBm=0.5dB ,
Source Lona-terrm gn | £0.1dB 1310/1550nm_|
Staibility | 9 | +0.2dB 1490nm |
Short-term (1 5minj—=0:0008 LS TE/A900NM |
Wavelengih Recognizing Code Yes i
s —— 2 *NIHM 1\;’2\/ 2000 Ahl
pCs 2V, m

Aol el AC/DC Adaptor
PC interface UsSB ,
General Battery Life > 100 Hours (laser off] |
Specification] Storage Temperature -20~+70°C |
Operating Temperafure -10~+50C |

Relative Humidity

<90% (Non-condensing)

Dimension (mm)

168*76*43 ]

Weight (Gram)

310 '
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Light Sources

Features

e Wave ID information can be
tfransmitted when used with ST-
3216 Optical Power

® \\leter.Tone generation,
270HZ,330HZ, 1KHZ,2KHZOutpu

® { power can be
adjustableOutput power value
is shown on LCD display

e [ntelligent backlight control
(light intfensity can be adjusted
properly according to
ambient light, which greatly
reduced power consumption)

e AA alkaline and AC adapter for
power supply

e Low battery indication

CREATE FUTLIRE WITH Vol

@ sunma:

ST-3116 Handheld Adjustable Light Source

ST-3116 Handheld Adjustable Light Source is SUNMA newly
designed fiber optic tester, it aims at fiber network installation, fiber
network engineering acceptance and fiber network maintenance.
Combined usage with §T-3216 handheld optical power meter, it
offers a quick and accurate testing solution on both SM and MM
fibers. The S§T-3116 provides 1 to 4 wavelengths and output power
can be adjustable on customer requests. Also the ST-3116 features
good appearance, good touch feeling and considerate humanity
design,

Specifications

Model \ ST-3116

Operating wavelength (nm) [1310/1550;1310/1490/1550/162
5 (others specify on requests)

Applicable fiber \ SM, MM

Laser type [FP-LD(others specify on requests)
Output Power (dBm) | -7 (can be adjustable)
Adjustable step size (dBm) <0.5
Stability(dB, 30min, 20°C) \ 0.16
Modulation (Hz) | Cw, 270, 330, 1K, 2K
Fiber Port \ FC/PC
Alkaline Battery Q 3*AA, 1.5V
Power Supply Adaptor(V] \ 8.4
Battery Operating time(h) 45
Operation Temperature[ C) -10~+60
Storage Temperature(C) -25~+70
Outline size (mm) /weight 180*90*45(250q)
Standard Package
MODEL INCLUDES i
AlIST-3116 ST-3116 Optical Light Source, 3pcs 1.5V batteries,
— AC Adaptor, User Mcngcl. Cotton swabs
and Soft carrying case.

Light Sources

Features

Provides 1 ~6 wavelengths output
which can be optional according
to customers' needs

CW, 2Hz modulation output at
650nm, and CW, 270Hz, 1KHz,
2KHz modulation output at other
wavelengths.

High stability of the output power
Stable output wavelength
Backlight LCD display supports
night operation

Low battery power indication

Applications

Maintenance in Telecom
Maintenance CATV

Test Lab of optical fibers

Other Fiber Optic Measurements

ST-3111 Optic Light Source

ST-3111 optical light source

It is @ handheld optical light source, newly released in 2007, It can
provide 1 fo 6 wavelengths output to satisfy specific requirements
including the 650nm visible light source and the 1310/1550nm
wavelengths for single mode fiber or the 850/1300nm wavelengths
for multimode fiber, as well as other wavelengths according to
customer's needs. Together with the ST-3211 optical power meter, it
is a perfect solution for fiber optic network applications.

Specifications

Type | ST-3111
Wavelengths(nm) | Provides 1~6 Wavelengths according to needs.
Emitter Type FP-LD,LED
Typical Ouput 0-650nm/ -7 -1310nm, 1550nm,
Power(dBm) -20dBm for LED
Spectral Width(nm) =10

Output Stability +0.05dB/15mins; =0.1dB/ 8hours

Modulation
Frequencies

CW.270Hz -650nm / CW,270Hz,
1KHz,2KHz 1310nm, 1550nm

Optical Connector |FC/PC(Other type adapters can be reqguired)

Power Supply Alkaline Battery(3 AA 1.5V batteries); AC Adaptor(9V)

Battery Operating 45

Time(hour

Operating
Temperature(C) -10~+60

Storage

Temperature(C) -25~+70
Dimension(mm) 120X100X50

Weight(g) 370

SUNMA Recommendation

ST-3111 Handheld Light Source is designed for optimal use
with 8T-321 1 Opftical Power Meter for measuring optical loss on
both single mode and multimode fiber cable.

Standard Package

MODEL INCLUDES
AIIST-3111 ST-3111 Optical Light Source, 3pcs 1.5V batteries,
M d | AC Adaptor, Instruction Manual, Cotton Tampon
sees and Soft carrying case.
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Light Sources

Features

e High stability of the output power

e Economic type, easy to use

o Matched with the ST-3205 mini
power meter, it constitutes the
smallest optical loss tesft kif,
perfect for field testing

Applications

® Maintenance in Telecom
Maintenance CATV

® Test Lab of optical fibers

® Other Fiber Optic Measurements
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ST-3110 Mini Laser light source

Is the most rugged small size instrument in the industry. It infegrates
super small size and strong function in one unit. With 3 pieces of
1.5V alkaline batteries, it can work continuously for more than 40
hours. The total weight is only 110g. Together with the §T-3205 Mini
optical power meter, it provides an excellent solution for fiber optic
network and for field work.

Specifications

Type | ST-3110
‘ Wavelengths(nm) 1310 0r 1550
Emitter Type FP-LD
| Ouput Power(dBm) -7~-6
Spectral Width(nm) =10
\ Output Stability +0.05dB/15mins; +0,1dB/8hours
Optical Connector FC/PC
Power Supply 3pcs 1.5V alkaline batteries
Battery operating time(hour) 40
‘ Operating Temperature(C) -10—+60
Storage Temperature(C) -25~+70
‘ Dimension(mm) 115X60X20
Weight (g) 110

| SUNMA Recommendation

ST-3110 Handheld Light Source is designed for mini
portfolio with 8T-3205 Optical Power Meter for measuring
optical loss on both single mode and multi mode fiber cable,

Standard Packages

MODEL INCLUDES
AlIST-3110 ST-3110 Optical Light Source, Alkaline
Mo;je]s battery, Instruction Manul, Contton

Tampon and Protective Holster,

Light Sources

Features

Provides 1~4 output wavelengths
which can be optional according
fo customer's needs

CW, 2Hz modulation output at
650nm, and CW, 270Hz, 1KHz,
2KHzmodulation output at other
wavelengths.

High stability of the output power
Stable output wavelength
Backlight LCD display supports
night operation

Compact size and decent
appearance

Large LCD, easy operation

Applications

Maintenance in Telecom
Maintenance CATV

Test Lab of optical fibers

Other Fiber Optic Measurements

ST-3109 Optic Light Source

ST-3109 optical light source can provide 1 to 4 output wavelengths
to meet specific requirements, including the 650nm red source
and the 1310/1550nm wavelengths for single mode fiber or the
850/1300nm wavelengths for multimode fiber, as well as other
wavelengths according to customer needs. Together with the ST-
3208 optical power meter, it is a perfect solution for the fiber optic
network characterization.

Specifications
' Type ST-3109

850/1300/
1310/1550

FP-LD,LED or others please specify

Wavelengths(nm) 650 [1310/1550850/1300

Emitter Type

Typical OQutput Power 0
(dBm)

Spectral Width(nm) =10

Output Stability +0,05dB/15mins; =0.1dB/8hours
Modulation Frequencies|CW, 2Hz CW,270Hz, 1KHz,2KHz

-7dBm for LD, -20dBm for LED

FC/
Optical Connector  universa FC/PC
adapfor
Power Supply Alkaline Battery(3 AA 1.5V batteries)
Battery Operating 45
Tirme{hour)

Operating Temperature('C) -10~+60
Storage Temperature( ) -25~+70
Dimension(mm) 175x82x33

Weight (g) 295
SUNMA Recommendation

S1-3109 Handheld Light Source is designed for optimal use with
$1-3208 Optical Power Meter for measuring optical loss on both
single mode and multimode fiber cable.

Standard Packages

MODEL INCLUDES
AllST-3109 ST-3109 Optical Light Source, Protective Rubber
Mo-dels Boot, 3pcs 1.5V batteries,Instruction Manual,

Cotton Tampon and Soft carrying case.
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Optic Fiber Identifiers

Features

Efficiently identifies the traffic
direction and frequency tfone
(270Hz, 1KHz, 2KHz) without any
damage of the fibers.

Displays the core power of the
fibers (-50~+0dBm)

Low bending loss and highly
efficient output

Easy-to-replace adaptors (@0.25,

@0.9, ©2.0, ©3.0to match
various optical cables)

Ma chanical damp design of
adapter heads to ensure the
fiber without damage.

“ONE KEY" operation design,
easy-to-sue

Applications

Maintenance in Telecom
Maintenance CATV

Test Lab of optical fibers

Other Fiber Optic Measurements
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ST-3306A Optical Fiber Identifier

Is an essential installation and maintenance instrument, By inserting
the fiber into its adapter head, it can identify SM optical fibers
without any damage by detecting the optical signals being
tfransmitted through them so as to avoid the opening of the fiber at
the splice point for identification and thus avoids the interruption of
the service.ln the presence of traffic, the intermittently audible
tone is activated.The ST-3306A optical fiber identifier also allows
relative core power display and identification of the 270Hz, 1kHz
and 2kHz frequencies. When they are used to detect the frequency,
the confinuously audible tone is activated.There are four types of
adapter heads available: @0.25, 0.9, ©2.0 and @3.0. The ST-
3306A optical fiber identifier is powered by a 9V alkaline battery.

Specifications

Type ST-3306A
Identified Wavelength
Range 800-1700 nm

Identified Signal Type | CW, 270Hz=5%, 1kHz=5%, 2kHz+=5%

Detector Type @1mm INnGaAs 2pcs
©0.25 (Applicable for Bare Fiber)
Adapter Type 0.9 (Applicable for @0.9 Cable )

@2.0 (Applicable for @2.0 Cable )
3.0 (Applicable for @3.0 Cable)

Left & Right LED
-50~+0dBm
270Hz, 1kHz, 2kHz

Signal Direction

Optical Power Reading

Signal Freguency

Power Supply One 9V Alkaline battery
Operating Temperature -10—+60°C
Storage Temperature -25—+707C
Dimension (mm) 195X30X27
Weighgt (g) 235
Standard Packages
| MODEL INCLUDES
ST-3306A Optical Fiber Identifier, 4pcs adapter
ST-3306A heads, Alkaline battery, Instruction Manul,

Contton Tampon and Soft Carrying case.

Optic Fiber Identifiers

Features

Easy-to-use with "ONE KEY”
operation.

Efficiently identifies the traffic
direction and frequency tone
(270Hz, 1KHz, 2KHz) with audible
warning.

Displays the relative core power
More accurate test with
Sunshade

Easy-to-replace adaptors
Durable metal housing and
guality construction

Lower power indication

Applications

Maintenance in Telecom
Maintenance CATV

Test Lab of optical fibers

Other Fiber Optic Measurements

ST-3306B Optical Fiber Identifier

It can quickly identify the direction of transmitted fiber and display
the relative core power without any damages to the bended fiber.
When the traffice is present,the intermittently audible tone s
activated.

The ST-3306B optical fiber identifier alsor recogize the modnulation
like,270Hz,1kHz and 2kHz .When they are used to detect the
frequency, the continuously audible tone is activated.

There are four adapter heads available: @0.25, @0.9, @2.0 and
@3.0. The JW3306A optical fiber identifier is powered by a 9V
alkaline battery .

Specifications
| Type |
Identified Wavelength Range|
| Identified Signal Type

ST-33068BB |
800-1700 nm
CW, 270Hz+5%, 1kHz 5%, 2kHz+5%

Detector Type @1mm InGaAs 2pcs
@0.25 (Applicable for Bare Fiber) |
Adapter Type @0.9 (Applicable for @0.9 Cable )

@2.0 (Applicable for @2.0 Cable ) |
@3.0 (Applicable for 3.0 Cable )
Left & Right LED i
-46~10(1310nm)
-50~10(1550nm) |

\ Signal Direction
Singe Direction Test Range
(dBm, CW/0.9mm bare fiber)
Signal Power Test Range |

(dBm, CW/0.9mm bare fiber) Se=UEED
\Signc:i Frequency Display (Hz) 270, 1k, 2k |
00.9, @2.0, |-30—0(270Hz 1KHz)
Frequency Test Range(dBm, @3.0 1-25~0 (2KHz)
Average Value) | 1-25~0 (1KHz, 2KHz)
20.25  [50-0 (2KHz)
Insertion Loss(dB, Typical 0.8 (1310nm)
Value) Alkaline Battery(V) 2.5(1550nm])
Operating 9
\ Temperature('C) -10—+60 |
Storage Temperature(C) -25—+70

| Dimension (mm) | 196X30,5X27 |
Weight (g) l 200

Standard Packages

. MODEL | INCLUDES
ST-3306B Optical Fiber |dentifier, 4pcs adapter
ST-33068B heads, Sunshade, Alkaline battery, User Manual,

Cotton Stick and Soft Carrying case.
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Optic Fiber Identifiers

Features:

e SPAN=> Detect a variety of optical
tones, 270Hz, 1kHz and 2kHz

® SPAN> Powered by 2 units of 1.5V
AA alkaline batteries

® SPAN> RB0O.25mm, RBO.9mm,
RB3.0mm plungers available

OFI-3 Optic Fiber Identifier

Infroduction:

The Opfical Fiber Identifier is a low cost, portable instrument
designed to detect optical signals without disrupting traffic. Based
on non-destructive macrobending technology, the OFI-3 doesnit
disrupt traffic, damage or overstress the fiber, enabling efficient,
accurate and reliable data acquisition. During maintenance,
installations, rerouting or restorations, itfil often necessary to isolate
a specific fiber. By simply clamping the OFI-3 onfo a fiber, the OFI
will indicate if there is a signal, a Modulated Signal, or fraffic and
show signal direction.

Specifications:

Recognizable Wavelength

Range Q00 to 1650nm

Recognizable signal type CW, 2kHz, 1kHz, 270Hz

Detector Type INnGaAs 2pcs

H0.9/0.25 for bare fibers ; H2.5 for

Clompilype jacketed fiber
@ 1310nm| +110810-20 dBm (Continuous Wave)
+11dB to-10 dBm (Modulated Signal)
Sensitivity
: +11dB te-30 dBm (Continuous Wave)
@ 1550nmM | 4 1148 to-18 dBm (Modulated Signal)

signal traffic; signal
frequency(2kHz/1kHz/270Hz);
signal intensity (5 grades) ; low battery

LED Indicator

Operating temperature -10to +50°C
Storage temperature -20to+70C
Power Supply 1.5V AA batteries*2pcs
Dimension (mm) 202L*62W*36H
Weight (g) 270
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Fiber Cable Fault Locators

Main Features

Portable, rugged, lightweight;
Easy to use.

More accuratfe testing results
and better repeatability.

Up to 8 fiber faults can be
detected in each
measurement,

Automatic Pulse Width Control
design to ensure a convenient
operation.

Easy to identify the faults
location.

Built-in visual fault locator (VFL),
conveniently to find the faults in
dead zone.

Dust, water and shock proof,
designed for field use

Long battery life, up to 5000
measurements operation,

Applications

Testing the distance of the fiber
and identify the faults location
in the fiber link.

Locates reflective and non-
reflective breaks in the fiber
network,

Inspection of fiber repair and
mainfenance.

ST-33041 New Fiber Cable Fault Locator

ST-33041 Optical Fiber Ranger is the most portable test instrument
in the industry. It adopts the OTDR technical principles and
integrates the powerful analysis software, which enables the ST-
33041 fiber ranger detect fiber faults location more accurate and
easy.

51-33041 Fiber Ranger is ideal fo be used in FTTx network installation
and maintenance.

Specifications

Model | 8T-33041
Operating Wavelength 1550nm (1310nm Optional)
Fiber Type | 9/125um SM Fiber
Optical Connector Type FC/PC
Detector Type | InGoAs

| Peak Power of laser | Z60mwW
Max. Reflection Event | 60km (=1dB)
Displaying Non-reflection | 20km (=2.5dB)
Distance Event
Measurement Unit [m
Reflection Event Dead Zone | 15m

Distance Accuracy (Reflection | = (2m+2*10 (-4) *Distance)
Event)

Wavelength of VFL Option | 650nm
Output Power of VFL Option >=1mW
Power Supply Alkaline Battery (3pcs AA 4.5V
Batteries)
Battery Operating Time =5000 measurements
Working Temperature | -5—40C
Storage Temperature -10~607C
Humidity | 0~-85% (Non-condensation)
Dimensions | 190*100*50mm
| Weight (g) | 450
Standard Packages
MODEL INCLUDES
ST-33041 S1-33041 Fiber Ranager, 3pcs 1.5V batteries,
User Manual, Cotton swabs and Soft carrying case.
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Fiber Cable Fault Locators

Features

2.5mm universal connector,
for 1.25mm connectors,

FC (Male)-LC (Female)
convertor can be provided on
requests.

Operates eitherin CW or
Pulsed

Constant output power
Lower Battery warning

Long battery life (up to 60
hours)

Crash-proof and dust-proof
design for laser head

Laser case ground design
prevents ESD damage
Burning testing fo ensure the
reliability.

Portable and rugged, easy fo
use

Guarantee to CE standards
include EMC, EMI, ROHS

CREATE FUTLURE WITH You
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ST-3105P Pentype VFL

The ST-3106 Pentype VFL is specially designed for field personnel
who need an efficient and economical fool for fiber tracing, fiber
routing and continuity checking in optical network. It includes:

e Finding the breakpoint, poor connections, bending or cracking
in fiber optic cables.

e Finding the faults of OTDR dead zone

e End-fo-end visual fiber identification

Specifications

Type [ ST-3105 Pen-type Visual Fault Finder
Central 650nm=10nm
Wavelength (635nm can be required on request)
Emitter Type FP-LD
Output Power Optional choice for Tmw, 3mw, 5mw, 10mw

on actual needs

Optical Connector | 2.5mm universal connector

For 1.26mm connectors, FC (Male)-LC
(Female) convertor can be optional on
customer requests

Both CW and Pulse available

Operating Model

Pulse Frequency 2~3Hz

Power Supply \ 2 AA alkaline batteries

Battery Operating | 650nm@ 1 mw =65hour
Time 650nm@3mw =50hour
650nm@ 10mw=15hour
Test with Panasonic LR6 AA ALKALINE battery

Operating -10~+45(C)
Storage -40~+70(C)
Temperature

Dimension (mm) Z15X180

Weight 120g(Without battery)

Remark: Colors can be customized on request when meets
certain gty

Standard Packages

MODEL INCLUDES
ST-3105P Main Unit (Original color), 2pcs Alkaline battery,
User Manual, Cotton swabs and Soft Carrying case.

Fiber Cable Fault Locators

Features

650nm Output wave lenght
2.5mm universal opfical
connector port

High output power(Up to 10mw)
Long time battery life(Up to
50hours with 2 pcs AA A
batteries)

Supports both CW and pulse
working models

Portable and rugged design,
easy to use

Finding the breakpoint, bending
or cracking

Finding the fault of OTDR dead
zone

Fiber Identification from one end
to the otherend

Applications

Maintenance in Telecom
Maintenance CATV

Test Lab of optical fibers

Other Fiber Optic Measurements

ST-3105 Visiable Cable Fault Locator

Is used for the measurement in single-mode or multi-mode fibers. It
features a rugged design, an universal connector and an accurate
measurement. The ST-3105 visual fault locator easily identifies the
cutting, micro-bending of the opfic fiber, passes through the jacket
fiber and performs an end-to-end fiber identification. Its
measurement range is up fo 5km. It is an ideal tool for the
examinafion of all kinds of paftch cords and ribbon or bunched
pigtails in the installation and maintenance of fiber optic networks.

Standard Packages

Type ST-3108
Wavelengths(nm) 650nm |
Emitter Type FP-LD

1Tmw,3mw or 10mw(according to

RLUBULTOWEHEM) customer's reguirement)

Operating model Both CW and Pulse avallable

Optical Connector Universal 2,5mm Connector

(FC.SC,ST)
Power Supply 2 AAA alkaline batteries
Operating Time >50 hours |
Operating Temperature(C) -10~+50
Storage Temperature(C) -30~+60 ‘
Dimension(mm) @24X203

Weight (Including battery) 120g(Without baftery) |

Standard Packages

INCLUDES

ST-3105 VFL, Alkaline battery, Instruction
Manul, Contton Tampon and Soft carrying pouch.

 MODEL

ST-3105
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Optic Variable Attenuators

Main Features

stepwise attenuating by
circumgyrated dial: attenuating
step 0.05dB

Provide with the function of
displaying dB and dBm
attenuating value

10 minutes Auto-off function can
be activate and deactivate with
keypad operation.

After off the instruments, the
system will have the memorizing
of the aftenuating value and the
attenuating step, in order fo
restore the system back to the
previous shut down state when
open the instruments next time
Portable, rugged, lightweight;
Easy to use.

Applications

Telecom Maintenance

CATV Mainfenance
Comprehensive cable
construction system

Optical instruments research and
development

Optical communication
education and lab testing

Other optical project

CREATE FUTLIRE WITH Vou

@ sunma’

ST-3303 Handheld Optic Variable Attenuator

ST-3303 handheld optical variable attenuator is used for
continuously variable optical signal attenuation. As the attenuator
is used in the laser system for the on-line testing, therefore, ST-3303
can be used in the digital system of communication devices (such
as: PHD, SDH) and also in the system of adopting analog
modulation (CATV)

Specifications

Type | ST-3303
| Attenuating wavelength Range | 1260~1650nm
| Fiber Model | 9/125um SM
Optical Connector FC/PC
| Calibrated wavelengths 1310/1490/1550/1625nm
| Measurement Range 2—60dB
\ Resolution \ 0.05dB
' Minimize Insertion Loss <2.0dB
' Linearity | +0.5dB
| Repeating +0.2dB
| Attenuating Accuracy \ +0.8dB \
| Return Loss at Input/ Output >35dB (typical value40dB) !
| Max input | +20dBm
Displaying type lattice 128*64 black and white,
: white back ground light
| Rechargeable batteries | 7.4V
Power supply adaptor 7~8.5V
| Operation temperature |0~40C
| Storage temperature -10~60C
| humidity |0~85% (non- condensation)
Dimensions 210X115X55
| Weight | 4509

Standard Packages

- MODEL INCLUDES

ST-3303 Main Body, Protective Rubber Boot,

ST-3303 | Rechargeable battery, Power Supply Adaptor,
Instruction Manual and Cotton Swabs and Rigid
hard carrying case.

Optic Variable Attenuators

ST-02 Variable optic Attenuator
ST-02 OVA

Fiber optic attenuator is a device used to reduce the power level of
an opfical signal. Our portable variable attenuator OVA-02
performs just as well in a laboratory environment as it does in the
field.

Our Variable Fiber Attenuator is unique in the market, due to ifs
special technigue which make our instruments not need powring. It
can complement the basic funtions of Multiple Applications at a
low cost,

Features

Operating by the single rotary knob, easy and fast;
Reliable bi-directional attenuation

Double scale indication

Large aftenuation range

No powering system is needed

Specifications:

Operating wavelength 1310nm, 1550nm
Attenuating mode Bi-directional and contfinuous
Adapter type FC/PC
Insert Loss <3dB
Signal type CW
Aftenuating range 60dB
Operating temperature -10~+507C
Storage temperature -20~+707C
Dimensions 150L*80W*28H (mm)

Ordering Informaiton:

Standard Accessories:
FC/PC connector, User Manual, Carrying Bag, Test Report
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ST-04 Fiber Optic Talk Set

Features:

e Two pairs of OTS-4 supports tri-party communication via clip-on
coupler device

e Hands-free(HF) speaker provides users with convenient operation

e Maximum dynamic range 50dB@1550nm for long distance
communication

Main Features:

Energy-saving design, long-time operation

Can be used as a steady laser source

Articulate voice, low background noise
Judgmatical calling function

32 steps volume control

Low-power alarm

Maximum dynamic range 50dB for long distance
communication

Specification:

OT18-3 | OT18-4
A T1310nm, B:1550nm [unif A

chelen‘gth _ works at 1310nm, unit B works at 1550nm)
Telecommunication Full duplex communication
syster SM & MM (the d i ill
e aynamic range w
hiberiype shrink 20dB for MM fiber)
Spectral Width <15nm
Adapfor fype FC/PC FCIPC
Dynamic Range 40dB 50dB
Output Power -3 dBm
) Replaceable bulld-in
PowerSupply | taminated Battery| " s ttery &

&. AC/DC adaptor AC/DC adaptor

Operating Hours 10 hours (standard) | 40 hours (standard)

OT18-3 OT15-4
Tri-party communication N/A
Hands-free speaker NO YES
Dimension 160L*70W*20H 220L*110W*45H
Operating Temperature -10~+507C
Storage Temperature -20~+70C

Operating Humidity <90% (Non-condensing)

Nef weight 200g (including battery)|550g (including battery)
@ 15650nm CW 23+3°C, Relative Humidity 70%, with FC connector

Ordering Information:

Standard Accessories:

Main uints (unit A and unit B), FC/PC connector, Carrying Bag,
Manual, Battery, Headset, AC/DC Adaptor, Test Report
Optional Accessories:

Clip-on Device, ST/PC Connector, SC/PC Connector

Others

Features

e High measurement accuracy

e Accurate analysis to wide
dynamic ranger and weak signal

e Two LCD displays used, efficiently
reduced eye strain of operators

e Leakage design of optical power
meter module and light source
module, obviously reduced
operation procedures.

® Movitable optical connector set
design, easy fo clean

e UUSB Port design, enables data
trasferto a PC via USB port .

ST-3307A/B Insertion Loss/Return Loss Test Station

Is a high performance loss test station that is designed specially for
Optical Passive Components production Test and Lab Test. It
combines three different working modes as a return loss meter,
optical power and loss meter and a stable laser source in one ftest
station.

Specifications

Model [ ST-3307A
| Optical Return Loss Test
Wavelength 1310/1550nm
| Optic Connector FC/APC
Return Loss measurement Range 0 ~ 75¢B
| Calibrated wavelength 850/1300/1310/1550nm
Output Stability of laser source 0.05dB(1 hour@250C)

| Measurement accuracy 0.25d8B

Resolution 0.01dB

| Optical Power and Loss Test
Wavelength Range 800~1700nm
850/1300/1310/1550nm, more
other wavelengths can be optional
Inferchangeable FC/SC/ST/2.5mm
Universal /1.25mm adaptors

Calibrated wavelength

Optic Connector (Power Meter)

| Photo detector INGaAs
Display modes DBm/dB/xW
| Measurement range +3 ~-80dBm
; Non-linear 0.001dB :
Resolution Linear: 0.001nw/uW/mw
| Measurement accuracy 0.25dB
Other Specification
| Communication Port usB
Power Supply AC 90-260V. 50—~60Hz
| Operation Temperature -5'C~+55C
Storage Temperature -25'C~+707C

| Dimensions 300X260X120mm
Weight(kg) 3

Standard Packages

' MODEL INCLUDES

ST-3307A Main Body, Power Supply Cord,FC Adaptor,
SC Adaptor, ST Adaptor

25mm Universal, 1.25mm Universal Adaptor,Instruction
ST-3307A Manual,FC/APC-FC/APC patch cord

FC/APC-FC/PC patch cord, Cleaning Cotfton Swab,
Fuse, USB Cable(Optional)

PC software (Optional), Foot Peda (Optional)

@ sunma’
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Features

e High-capacity, high
reliability, flexible Manufacturing

e High-precision, large-scale, multi-
wavelength online measurement

e Real-time monitoring. East-and-
quick positioning

e 'nm" level breakdown of micro-
level drive

e Mechanical precision, ultra-
smooth operation,shock-proof
design

® Modular design, easy
maintenance and upgrade

e Additional low loss, good
consistency of Products

® Windows-based software
package, user-friendly, convenient
operation, powerful The use of
hydrogen generation device to
eliminate potential safety
problems High precision of splitting
ratio,Good environmental stability

Application

® Fiber pull machine

® Optical power monitoring meter

® Hydrogen gas flow controlling
devices

® Ultraviolet Light Solidified
Device+Manual encapsulation

e Automatic encapsulation heating
solidifying.Computer for
controlling

@ sunma’
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ST-2010 Fused Bi-conic Taper(FBT) System

Description

§T-2010 Fused Bi-conic Taper(FBT) System,
confrolled coupler working station, which integrates Electronic,
Precision Processing, as well as Computer technologies, can
meet various function requirements: Manufacturing,
Testing,Monitoring & controlling, With its easy-to-use character,
2010 FBT system were widely used for manufacturing splitters,
couplers, WDMs, CWDMs and so on.As time goes by, FBT technology
has become the basic technology for optic fiber coupler
fabricating,higher and higher precision machine(coupler
workstation) has emerged to deal with more and more demands
on high quality, high precison and high stabilty optic fiber couplers.
Such as dual-windows broadband fiber splitters, high isolation WDM
units, and a lot of other new components.

is an automatic

Specification

Model §T-2010

Application Standard Coupler Wide-band
Coupler WDM

." roduct Specifications

Movemen'r Resolution Of Fiber | 0.001um/um/Step
Chucks

Pulling speed(one side 0-400um/sec
Stroke Len gth Of Fiber Chucks 25- 100mm

Pre Pulling O 001-10mm

Movement Resolution Of Torch | 3 axes 1.5mm/step
unit

Hydrogen Flow Control 0-300sccm
Pre-Package Unit

Curing Temperature Of Pre- Continuous Adyustment

Package Unit

Dlmensmn[wxdxm 558x398x250
Voltage Supply 110VAC or 220 VAC 50/60Hz
Power Consumption 320W




	Fiber Test & Inspection SUNMA.pdf
	封面
	目录
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17


